Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weil3 Herrentrup (1050429)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Schwalbenweg 24, 32825 Blomberg , Lippe
christianloyek@web.de

Sportwart/in
Wiehe, Philipp
T 0171 1885819 wiehephilipp@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Loyek, Rainer
T 0170 2047384 rainerloyek@web.de
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Herren 30 6er 1 | Bezirksliga

MF: Markus Dux
m 015110742880; markusdux@arcor.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Herbst, Jorg
Frevert, Tim
Meinbrok, Daniel
Masmeier, Andre
Dux, Markus
Wiehe, Philipp
Goltz, Alexander
Loyek, Christian
Schéfer, Falco
Maleskos, Georgios
Babczyk, Stephan
Lamattina, Marco
Heisler, Thilo
Wallbaum, Peter
Kottenstedte, Marcus
Nunne, Rene

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17303303
19100550
18890350
17954777
18001246
18801809
18997289
17900354
19201173
18154847
17956846
18455461
17454912
19201174
17800971
18201397

LK

LK11,8
LK12,1
LK15,9
LK16,5
LK17,4
LK18,0
LK19,2
LK19,2
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\
\3 w 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



